Here, Melissa meets with Mary Turner, President of the Minnesota Nurses Association.

Minnesotans deserve access to affordable, high-quality health care.

Melissa Hortman has championed reproductive freedom and affordable and accessible health care for Minnesota families for years.

With your support, Melissa Hortman will continue to defend coverage for Minnesotans with pre-existing conditions, promote policies that provide families with affordable care, and protect reproductive freedom.



repmelissahortman@gmail.com

melissahortman.com

I facebook.com/melissahortman

♥@melissahortman

Melissa Hortman is working to protect reproductive freedom and make health care affordable and accessible for all Minnesotans. Melissa will:

- Ensure Minnesotans can make their own health care decisions with their doctors, without government interference;
- Oppose extremist Republican efforts to ban all abortions;
- Protect Minnesotans with pre-existing health conditions, reduce the cost of health insurance for Minnesotans on the individual market, and build on her successful work passing a sweeping package of mental health investments, and;
- Continue her work to make prescription drugs more affordable.



Your voice matters! Voting is easy in Minnesota.

Election Day is **Tuesday, November 8**th. Early voting started September 23rd. Register to vote, see your sample ballot, find your polling place, and learn more about your options for early voting — either by mail or in person — at:

> mnvotes.org 1-877-600-VOTE (8683)

Prepared and paid for by the **Melissa Hortman Campaign Committee** 8710 Windsor Terrace Brooklyn Park, MN 55443

Melissa Hortman for State Representative

melissahortman.com repmelissahortman@gmail.com ₤ facebook.com/melissahortman ₤ @melissahortman

